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PRCL:0:10: DOR 2008 IDS

000053829 Roof Replacement 306,515 08/13/2025

000052807 Demolition 25,000 04/03/2025

25332 COMMERCIAL 275 12/20/2006

25004 MAINT/ALTR 295 09/25/2006

17606 COMMERCIAL 0 11/01/2000

HX Base Yr

1152 SW BUSINESS POINT DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 80
Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 20
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 36 100

Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 12 100
RMS 26 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 44,293 86.0510 63.68 2,820,578 2001 2001 0 0
AP
30 31.00 39.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 43736

BAS 43,736 100 43,7361,086,192

CAN 500 30 150 3,725

CAN 1,040 30 312 7,749

UOP 475 20 95 2,360

45,751 44,2931,100,025

BAS= W63 UOP= N25 W39 S5 E25 S20 E14$ W14 CAN= N20 W25 S20
E25$ W25 N20 W74 S20 W102 S152 E126 CAN= S40 E26 N40 W26$
E152 N152$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 5 690 3,450.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 5,175

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 173,886.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 2001 2001 3 100 156,497

3 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 3.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 2,400

4 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 6.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 6,000

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 77.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,155

6 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 12 12 144.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,080

7 0295 SPKLR SYS 0 0 0 0 43,736.00 UT 1.00 1.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 43,736

8 0119 MASONRY WA 0 0550 8 4,400.00 UT 4.50 4.50 50 2001 2001 3 50 9,900

225,943

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 11.09 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 554,500


